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1 a Kestenholz Christian 20.00
+ Phillipona Nicolas 10.00
+ Gottofrey Luc * 10.00

1 b Matthey Mickaël ** 20.00
+ Steffen Valentin * 10.00
+ Siegrist Lukas 10.00

1 c Wittwer Jan ** 20.00
+ Gehrig Philipp ** 10.00
+ Wüthrich Severin 10.00

2 a Aebersold Adrian 19.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00
+ Sonnay Thomas ** 9.75

2 b Gäumann Stefan ** 19.75
+ Schwander Severin ** 9.75
+ Zimmermann Nicolas 10.00

2 c Martin Gaël (2004) 19.75
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00
+ Steffen Gustav ** 9.75

2 d Sempach Thomas *** 19.75
+ Duplan Steve *** 10.00
+ Berger Lorenz ** 9.75

2 e Staudenmann Fabian *** 19.75
+ Aeschbacher Matthias *** 10.00
+ von Büren Stephan ** 9.75

2 f Zaugg Lars * 19.75
+ Haenni Stéphane ** 10.00
+ Scheuner David (2005) 9.75

3 a Feldmann Matthias (2005) 19.50
+ Müller Janick (2006) 9.75
+ Dufey Gil * 9.75

3 b Ledermann Michael ** 19.50
+ Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 9.75
+ Aebersold Fabian 9.75

4 a Renfer Lukas ** 19.00
- Steffen Gustav ** 9.00
+ Sommer Martin 10.00

4 b Rogivue Théo 19.00
- Mäusli Florian (2004) 9.00
+ Oberli Pascal 10.00

4 c Schenk Patrick *** 19.00
- Walther Adrian ** 9.00
+ Klossner Sven * 10.00

5 a Aellen Florian * 18.75
- Hadorn Christian * 8.75
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 10.00

5 b Annen Dominic 18.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00
- Stucki Marcel * 8.75

5 c Gerber Ueli * 18.75
- Blaser Jan * 8.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 10.00

5 d Röthlisberger Simon * 18.75
- Schär Alex * 8.75
+ Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 10.00

5 e Rüegsegger Ueli * 18.75
- Tschanz Richard * 8.75
+ Hodel Jonas 10.00

5 f Schär Alex * 18.75
- Röthlisberger Simon * 8.75
+ Stucki Fabian (2005) 10.00

5 g von Büren Stephan ** 18.75
- Gäggeler Adrian * 8.75
+ Stucki Timon (2005) 10.00

5 h Aebersold David 18.75
+ Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 10.00
o Walther Adrian ** 8.75

5 i Sommer Martin 18.75
+ Ramseier Samuel 10.00
o Renfer Lukas ** 8.75

6 a Blaser Jan * 18.50
- Gerber Ueli * 8.75
+ Mäusli Florian (2004) 9.75

6 b Blaser Roman * 18.50
- Sonnay Thomas ** 8.75
+ Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75

6 c Gäggeler Adrian * 18.50
- von Büren Stephan ** 8.75
+ Meier André (2006) 9.75

6 d Hadorn Christian * 18.50
- Aellen Florian * 8.75
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.75

6 e Mäusli Dominic (2006) 18.50
- Hodel Jonas 8.75
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75

6 f Maurer David 18.50
+ Berger Loris (2006) 9.75
- Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75

6 g Moser Michael (2005) 18.50
+ Gottofrey Luc * 9.75
- Schwander Severin ** 8.75

6 h Scheuner Michael * 18.50
+ Dufey Gil * 9.75
- Duplan Steve *** 8.75

6 i Walther Adrian ** 18.50
- Schenk Patrick *** 8.75
+ Aebersold David 9.75

6 j Aebersold Fabian 18.50
+ Berger Jan (2004) 9.75
o Ledermann Michael ** 8.75

6 k Aeschbacher Matthias *** 18.50
o Staudenmann Fabian *** 8.50
+ Weyermann Florian ** 10.00

6 l Berger Lorenz ** 18.50
+ Klossner Adrian ** 10.00
o Sempach Thomas *** 8.50

6 m Blatter Joel (2006) 18.50
o Steffen Loris 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 10.00
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6 n Gasser Beat 18.50
o Meier Urs 8.50
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00

6 o Gehrig Philipp ** 18.50
o Wittwer Jan ** 8.75
+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.75

6 p Gerber Samuel (2006) 18.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.75
+ Galli Micha (2006) 9.75

6 q Haenni Stéphane ** 18.50
o Zaugg Lars * 8.50
+ Meier Urs 10.00

6 r Klossner Adrian ** 18.50
o Berger Lorenz ** 8.50
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 10.00

6 s Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 18.50
+ Röthlisberger Philipp (2004) 10.00
o Klossner Adrian ** 8.50

6 t Meier Urs 18.50
+ Gasser Beat 10.00
o Haenni Stéphane ** 8.50

6 u Scheuner David (2005) 18.50
+ Oberli Pascal 10.00
o Zaugg Lars * 8.50

6 v Siegrist Lukas 18.50
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 10.00
o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.50

6 w Strub Claudio (2005) 18.50
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00
o Aellen Florian * 8.50

6 x Stucki Fabian (2005) 18.50
+ Berger Christian 10.00
o Schär Alex * 8.50

6 y Stucki Timon (2005) 18.50
+ Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 10.00
o von Büren Stephan ** 8.50

6 z Trittibach Silvan (2004) 18.50
+ Gehrig Kilian 9.75
o Blaser Roman * 8.75

6 aa Vollenweider Maik (2004) 18.50
o Zimmermann Nicolas 8.50
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 10.00

6 ab Zimmermann Nicolas 18.50
+ Vollenweider Maik (2004) 9.75
o Gäumann Stefan ** 8.75

7 a Berger Jan (2004) 18.25
o Aebersold Fabian 8.50
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75

7 b Gehrig Kilian 18.25
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75

7 c Gerber Adrian (2004) 18.25
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Philipp (2004) 9.75

7 d Grossen Bruno (2006) 18.25
+ Gerber Samuel (2006) 9.75
o Gehrig Philipp ** 8.50

7 e Klossner Sven * 18.25
+ Stucki Marcel * 9.75
o Schenk Patrick *** 8.50

7 f Marti Stefan ** 18.25
o Gasser Dominik ** 8.50
+ Steffen Loris 9.75

7 g Meier André (2006) 18.25
+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75
o Gäggeler Adrian * 8.50

7 h Steffen Loris 18.25
+ Blatter Joel (2006) 9.75
o Marti Stefan ** 8.50

7 i Steffen Valentin * 18.25
o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.50
+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.75

7 j Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 18.25
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75
o Hadorn Christian * 8.50

7 k Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.25
+ Stalder Nick (2005) 9.75
o Steffen Valentin * 8.50

7 l Weyermann Florian ** 18.25
+ Michel Jonas * 9.75
o Aeschbacher Matthias *** 8.50

7 m Wüthrich Severin 18.25
+ Berger Loris (2006) 9.75
o Wittwer Jan ** 8.50

8 a Nyffeler Michael 17.50
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75
- Michel Jonas * 8.75

8 b Schüpbach Mika (2006) 17.50
- Nyffeler Michael 8.75
- Tschanz Richard * 8.75

8 c Tschanz Richard * 17.50
- Rüegsegger Ueli * 8.75
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75

8 d Mäusli Florian (2004) 17.50
- Rogivue Théo 9.00
o Blaser Jan * 8.50

8 e Steffen Gustav ** 17.50
- Renfer Lukas ** 9.00
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

9 a Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 17.25
o Aebersold David 8.50
- Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.75

9 b Berger Christian 17.25
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
- Ramseier Samuel 8.75

9 c Duplan Steve *** 17.25
o Sempach Thomas *** 8.50
- Scheuner Michael * 8.75

9 d Eicher Cedric (2005) 17.25
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
- Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.75

9 e Galli Micha (2006) 17.25
- Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.75
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.50

9 f Hodel Jonas 17.25
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75
o Rüegsegger Ueli * 8.50

9 g Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 17.25
o Ledermann Michael ** 8.50
- Maurer David 8.75

9 h Michel Jonas * 17.25
o Weyermann Florian ** 8.50
- Nyffeler Michael 8.75

9 i Phillipona Nicolas 17.25
o Kestenholz Christian 8.50
- Stalder Nick (2005) 8.75

9 j Ramseier Samuel 17.25
o Sommer Martin 8.50
- Berger Christian 8.75

9 k Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 17.25
- Galli Micha (2006) 8.75
o Röthlisberger Simon * 8.50

9 l Schwander Severin ** 17.25
o Gäumann Stefan ** 8.50
- Moser Michael (2005) 8.75

9 m Sonnay Thomas ** 17.25
- Blaser Roman * 8.75
o Aebersold Adrian 8.50

9 n Stalder Nick (2005) 17.25
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
- Phillipona Nicolas 8.75

9 o Stucki Marcel * 17.25
o Klossner Sven * 8.50
- Annen Dominic 8.75

9 p Berger Loris (2006) 17.25
o Maurer David 8.75
o Wüthrich Severin 8.50

9 q Gerber Adrian (2006) 17.25
o Meier André (2006) 8.75
o Gerber Ueli * 8.50

10 a Dufey Gil * 17.00
o Scheuner Michael * 8.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

10 b Eymann Flurin (2006) 17.00
o Aebersold Adrian 8.50
o Gehrig Kilian 8.50

10 c Gottofrey Luc * 17.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
o Kestenholz Christian 8.50

10 d Maurer Manuel (2006) 17.00
o Siegrist Lukas 8.50
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50

10 e Müller Janick (2006) 17.00
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Gasser Beat 8.50

10 f Oberli Pascal 17.00
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
o Rogivue Théo 8.50

10 g Röthlisberger Philipp (2004) 17.00
o Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50
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10 h Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 17.00
o Stucki Timon (2005) 8.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

10 i Strahm Markus (2005) 17.00
o Annen Dominic 8.50
o Berger Jan (2004) 8.50

10 j Wyssen Kilian (2006) 17.00
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50
o Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


